KLAMATH COUNTY
PUBLIC RECORDS REQUEST FORM

Oregon Public Records Law grants each person the right to inspect
the records of a public body (unless exempt from disclosure).

Requested By: (Person/Organization)

Name (Printed): Linda Long BDaytime Phone:__541-783-2759

Date: Al # Cell/Fax:

Address: City, State, Zip:

Email Address: victoria@orprop.com Form of Response: E-mail _X_ Maii ___ Fax___

Requested From: (Department)

Department: ___On-Site
Address:
City, State, Zip:

. This form must be submitted |
©  to the custodial departinent -
(see back of form): = .

Please specify the preferred format of record(s). Not all options available from all Departments,
Electronic Media Paper Copy Visual Inspection Only

Description of records requested. Please be as specific as possible. Attach additional pages if
necessary); All septic records for 1111 Bronco Lane, Chiloguin, R-3407-01500-00800

Fees: (Payment is to be made in advance unless prior
arrangements are made. You may qualify for a fee waiver.
Request form # BOCCO012 Public Records - Fee Waiver)

Research Fee...... Hourly staff rate + overhead (35%)
(if more than 15 minutes staff time wili be required)

Photocopies ....... $0.25/ page*
Audio CD.......... $3.00%
Video DVD........ $3.00%

Electranic format records may be provided at no cest, if less than 15 min. staff time is invalved*
*Unless superseded by a specific departmentally adopted fee schedule,

If the request involves research prior to giving an estimate of the ¢osts, and it is determined that the costs will
exceed $25.00, the custodial department shatl prepare an estimate and contact the requestor to receive
approval/denial to proceed with the records request.

Requestor Signature: _ fiaws 08 e fir bidh Loy

n 18l

STAFF USE ONLY A~ [
Response: Completkd: Initial / Date
___County does not possess or is not the custodian of requested records.
___Coies of all requested, non-exempt records provided.
_\gézinty has at least some of the requested records.

___Acknowledgment of record prohibited or restricted under State or Federal Law:

(list applicable law{s)}

[ Fees for Services

L Description | - Rate - | Quantity | . Cost ,
Photocopies $0.25 Py
p_1 150 o/
b $500 | ¥ ! \ X A
DVD’s $3.00
Staff Time
Overhead (35%) |-
s Tefal o '
s Charges:
PUBLIC RECORDS REQUEST
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PERMITS ARE NOT TRANSFERABLE

ALL WORK TO CONFORM TO OREGON ADMINISTRATIVE RULES, CHAPTER 340. WORK
SHALL BE DONE BY PROPERTY OWNER OR BY LICENSED SEWAGE DISPOSAL SERVICE.
(MAKE NO CHANGES IN LOCATION OR SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL)

SPECIFICATIONS _
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1 tssued by Operation of Law
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in accordance with Oregon Revised Statute 454.665, this Certificate is issued as evidence of satisfactory completion of an on-site
sewage disposal system at the location identified above.

Issuance of this Certificate does not constitute a warranty or guaraniee that this on-site disposal system will function indefinitely
without failure.
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403 Pine Street
Kliamath Falls, OR 87601

Department of Health Services

PUBLIC HEALTH WIC AIR QUALITY ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH FAX #
{503} 882-8846 (503} 883-4276 {503} 883-5118 {503} 8831122 {503} 88347200

June 4, 1992
IMPORTANT DOCUMENT - S1TE EVALUATION REPORY

John and Cindy Davis re: T345, R7E, S15; TL 8092
1111 Bronco 8.03 acres
Chiloguin, OR 97624

Based on the soil profile in test holes you provided, the site is
approved for a sewage disposal system. £ copy of the study is attached
and the requirements are as follows:

-Approved for an Alternative Bottomless Sand Filter Systems.

~Filter unit must be installed in the area shown on the back of
the Site Evaluation field worksheet (attached).

—Filter wunit and replacement area setbacks are i@ feet from all
wells, and from springs located on property, and 19 feet
from praperty lines.

-Any alteration of the natural conditions (i.e. cutting or filling)
in the approval area or further partitioning or gsubdividing on the
subject. or adjacent properties may void this approval (ORS 454 and
0OAR  340).

—gites for the initial and replacement Sand Filter units mnust be
kept free from development,

—Due to the alternate design and cost of this system, a potential buyer
should be shown a copy of this letter and attachments.

~Sand filter unit shall be installed on ground surface.

SAND FILTER UNIT SPECIFICATIONS

~Design flow: 450 gallons per day.

~-Filter area: Minimum 366 square feet.

~Gand Criteria: Medium sand per OAR 240~71-290 (b) (enclosed).
~Bottom of filter unit shall be installed on ground surface.



John and Cindy Davis
June 4, 1992
frage 2

finy person other than the property owner must be licensed by the
DER to construct/install a sewape disposal system. A permit must
be obtained from this office prior to installation. Submit the
following items to obtain a permit:

An application signed by the Klamath County Planning Department for
lLand Use Compatibility approval.

Permit fee, $305

A detailed plot plan.

Detailed plans which will be reviewed and approved by this
department, must be of construction quality and include the
hydraulic calculations for the pressurized distribution system.

ODAR 34@-71-415, copy enclosed, pives you the ability to apply for a
variance to the rules which may allow installation of a less expen—
sive system. The cost of a Formal Rule Variance is $225., with
application and fee directed to the DEQ, On—-8ite Sewane Systems
Section, Sherman Olson, Bli S5.W. Sixth Avenue, Portland, OR 97204,
phone (503) 2289-6443. For your convenience I enclosed an
application.

MAlso, you may apply for a Site Evaluation Report Review within 30 days

of

the date on this report. Send your reguest to Don Bramhall,

DEQ Central Region Office, 2146 NE 4th Street, Bend, OR 97701,
phone S@3 388-6146. The fee is $209.

If you have guestions or need assistance, please feel free to
contact us at 883-1122.

Sincerely,

Cm\@é %gp&’@v /g hok /Zaﬁ) e

Cindy Fdster Robert Baggett, R.5.
Environmental Health Sanitarian Environmental Health Director

eaf/botsand

enclosures
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g U : Tv 403 Pine Street

; A Y Department of Heaith Services Klamath Falls, OR 97601
PUBLIC HEALTH wic AIR QUALITY ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH FAX #
(503} 882.88456 (503) 883-4278 (503) 883-5118 {503) 883-1122 (503) 883.427C

May 5, 1992

John Davis ve: T3485, R7&, S1%; TL aoa
1111 Bronco Authorization Notice
Chilequin, OR 97624

this notice authorizes connection of an additional bedroom and bathroonm
to the existing on-site sewage disposal system located on the above
referenced property.

On April 30, 1992 this office conducted an on-site inspection of the
subsurface sewage disposal system on the property referenced above.

A 100@ gallon steel septic tank was present. The tank was holding
fluids and retaining solids. The representative of the property stated
in the questionnaire that the septic tank had been pumped in March 1992.
1t is recommended that the septic tank be checked and pumped if needed
every {(4) years of use.

The tank was approximately 3@ inches below the ground surface, and the
lid was pitted with a few holes. We recommend the lid be replaced before
covering the tank.

The exact amount, condition, construction quality or location of the
drainfield was not disclosed and could not be determined. There was no
evidence of surfacing sewage on the property. We can find no documenta-—
tion of this system in our files.

This MNotice does not guarantee satisfactory or continuous ocperation of
the on—-site system identified. Please be advised that should the systenm
ever fail, prior to any repair work, a permit from this department is

required. A permit and inspection of the building sewer connected to the
on~site system may be required by the Klamath County Building Department.

Sincerely,

waal Toulir B et e

Cindy Foster Robert Baggett, R.S.
Environmental Health Sanitarian Environmental Health Director
ef

enclosure



